Forbach 1

Warth Tobias
Schenk Elke
Wunsch Heribert

Fritz Helmut

Weisenbach 1

Kast Volker
Bleier Edgar

Burkhardt Klaus
Amrbruster Bjorn

Oostal 1

Muhleisen Heike
Volk Martin

Basler Willi
Kriston Thomas

1. Wettkampftag

1468

364
373
362
369

1426

361
368
355
342

1417

377
352
351
337

16. November 2014

3 : 2
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 0
49 : 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 : 4
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1

1429

368
368
364
329

1414

385
353
349
327

1466

375
359
363
369

Weisenbach 1

Kast Volker
Bleier Edgar

Burkhardt Klaus
Amrbruster Bjorn

Oostal 1

Muhleisen Heike
Volk Martin

Basler Willi
Kriston Thomas

Forbach 1

Warth Tobias
Schenk Elke
Wunsch Heribert

Fritz Helmut



